LTR-3SQD
LITEISTRY 3" SQUARE DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 12/11/24
LTR-3SQD_R07

TAA Trade Agreements Act
(FAR 52.225-11) Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: LTR–3SQD–H–SL10L–DM1–LTR–3SQD–T–SL35K8MD–SS
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LTR-3SQD
LITEISTRY 3" SQUARE DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 9
 Rev 12/11/24
LTR-3SQD_R07
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NX LIGHTING CONTROLS
Control Option Ordering Logic & Description
Control Option Functionality